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Points Report

Watkins Glen International

19th Annual Zippo 200 at The Glen

1371  Austin Dillon 13 730 0 0 21 6 0 1 1 0$723,145

1692  Sam Hornish Jr. 16 727 -3 -3 21 2 1 2 3 1$789,574

1453  Regan Smith 14 725 -5 -2 21 0 2 0 2 -1$601,494

1384  Elliott Sadler 8 718 -12 -7 21 0 0 1 4 0$673,948

13115  Brian Vickers 10 712 -18 -6 21 0 0 1 5 0$642,753

1136  Justin Allgaier 5 685 -45 -27 21 1 0 0 7 1$587,566

927  Brian Scott 5 674 -56 -11 21 0 0 1 8 1$567,719

1258  Kyle Larson # 4 665 -65 -9 21 0 0 3 6 -2$604,149

1259  Trevor Bayne 12 661 -69 -4 21 1 1 1 9 0$626,778

8310  Parker Kligerman 5 656 -74 -5 21 0 0 0 10 0$561,893

5111  Alex Bowman # 2 584 -146 -72 21 1 0 0 11 0$539,338

3012  Nelson Piquet Jr. # 0 572 -158 -12 21 0 0 2 12 0$496,743

1013  Mike Bliss 1 523 -207 -49 21 0 0 3 13 0$485,403

4014  Travis Pastrana 2 495 -235 -28 21 1 0 4 14 0$494,168

1015  Reed Sorenson 1 419 -311 -76 21 0 0 6 15 0$473,013

1016  Mike Wallace 1 393 -337 -26 21 0 0 4 16 0$457,552

1017  Jeremy Clements 3 386 -344 -7 19 0 0 5 18 1$430,748

1018  Eric McClure 1 380 -350 -6 21 0 0 4 17 -1$471,048

2119  Michael Annett 1 336 -394 -44 13 0 0 3 19 0$311,665

0020  Joe Nemechek 1 313 -417 -23 17 0 0 3 20 0$390,137

0021  Johanna Long 0 266 -464 -47 13 0 0 3 21 0$306,682

2022  Cole Whitt 0 249 -481 -17 9 0 0 1 27 5$194,229

0023  Blake Koch 1 243 -487 -6 17 0 0 9 24 1$337,734

0024  Jeffrey Earnhardt 3 240 -490 -3 12 0 0 3 22 -2$287,234

0025  Dexter Stacey 0 240 -490 0 15 0 0 3 23 -2$271,732

2026  Brad Sweet 0 234 -496 -6 9 0 0 1 25 -1$205,675

2027  Kevin Swindell 2 219 -511 -15 8 0 0 0 26 -1$152,398

0028  Jamie Dick 0 180 -550 -39 11 0 0 5 28 0$236,219

0029  Landon Cassill 0 180 -550 0 14 0 0 4 31 2$269,519

0030  Josh Wise 0 175 -555 -5 14 0 0 9 29 -1$238,779

0031  Hal Martin 1 163 -567 -12 10 0 0 3 30 -1$242,099

0032  Joey Gase 0 151 -579 -12 13 0 0 8 33 1$206,207

1033  Robert Richardson 0 146 -584 -5 9 0 0 2 32 -1$239,686

2034  Chris Buescher 0 139 -591 -7 5 0 0 0 34 0$84,586

1035  Jason White 0 138 -592 -1 9 0 0 6 35 0$224,408

0036  Juan Carlos Blum 0 125 -605 -13 9 0 0 2 36 0$210,551

0037  Jeff Green 0 119 -611 -6 20 0 0 19 37 0$290,385

0038  Mike Harmon 1 99 -631 -20 6 0 0 1 38 0$164,464

0039  Kyle Fowler 0 86 -644 -13 5 0 0 1 39 0$104,128

0040  Kevin Lepage 0 81 -649 -5 6 0 0 4 40 0$109,604

0041  Daryl Harr 0 78 -652 -3 5 0 0 1 41 0$97,941

0042  Kenny Wallace 0 76 -654 -2 4 0 0 1 42 0$56,125

0043  Carl Long 0 75 -655 -1 7 0 0 5 47 4$107,657

1044  Drew Herring 1 72 -658 -3 2 1 0 0 43 -1$56,975

0045  Harrison Rhodes 0 66 -664 -6 6 0 0 1 44 -1$113,531

0046  Ken Butler 0 66 -664 0 5 0 0 3 45 -1$96,144

0047  Danny Efland 1 64 -666 -2 4 0 0 2 46 -1$105,073
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s
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Billy Johnson 1 59 -671 -5 2 0 0 0 48 0$37,950

0049  Scott Lagasse Jr. 0 52 -678 -7 3 0 0 1 49 0$86,518

0050  Stanton Barrett 0 42 -688 -10 2 0 0 0 51 1$36,080

0051  Max Papis 0 40 -690 -2 2 0 0 1 53 2$38,475

0052  Morgan Shepherd 0 39 -691 -1 6 0 0 6 54 2$76,873

0053  Kyle Kelley 0 38 -692 -1 2 0 0 0 73 20$36,126

0054  Kenny Habul 0 36 -694 -2 2 0 0 1 60 6$29,861

1055  Ryan Gifford 0 35 -695 -1 1 0 0 0 55 0$25,675

0056  Johnny O'connell 0 32 -698 -3 1 0 0 0 56 0$19,400

0057  Tanner Berryhill 0 30 -700 -2 4 0 0 2 57 0$58,280

0058  Ryan Reed 0 28 -702 -2 1 0 0 0 58 0$15,150

0059  Bobby Gerhart 0 28 -702 0 2 0 0 1 59 0$31,625

0060  TJ Bell 0 28 -702 0 4 0 0 4 63 3$46,316

0061  Derek White 0 27 -703 -1 2 0 0 2 76 15$35,286

0062  Donnie Neuenberger 0 25 -705 -2 1 0 0 0 61 -1$17,850

0063  Kevin O'connell 0 22 -708 -3 1 0 0 0 62 -1$12,585

0064  Ryan Preece 0 20 -710 -2 1 0 0 0 64 0$11,435

0065  Chase Miller 0 20 -710 0 4 0 0 4 65 0$51,405

0066  Steve Wallace 0 19 -711 -1 1 0 0 0 66 0$12,225

0067  Brett Butler 0 19 -711 0 2 0 0 2 67 0$35,680

0068  Andrew Ranger 0 18 -712 -1 2 0 0 1 108 40$23,585

0069  John Young 0 16 -714 -2 1 0 0 0 68 -1$12,320

0070  Brad Teague 0 15 -715 -1 1 0 0 0 69 -1$25,475

0071  Richard Harriman 0 15 -715 0 1 0 0 0 70 -1$19,825

0072  Tony Raines 0 15 -715 0 1 0 0 1 157 85$17,331

0073  Tim Andrews 0 14 -716 -1 1 0 0 1 71 -2$22,475

0074  Travis Sauter 0 14 -716 0 1 0 0 0 72 -2$20,000

0075  Anthony Gandon 0 12 -718 -2 1 0 0 0 156 81$10,925

0076  Tim Schendel 0 11 -719 -1 1 0 0 1 74 -2$13,335

0077  Paulie Harraka 0 9 -721 -2 1 0 0 1 75 -2$21,880

0078  David Green 0 6 -724 -3 1 0 0 1 77 -1$18,461

0079  Matt Dibenedetto 0 5 -725 -1 2 0 0 2 78 -1$24,145

0080  Derrike Cope 0 5 -725 0 1 0 0 1 80 0$10,350

131381  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -730 -5 16 5 8 1 81 0$715,075

6682  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -730 -5 10 1 4 0 82 0$462,015

7683  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -730 -5 10 0 2 0 83 0$317,045

8384  Matt Kenseth(i) 0 0 -730 -5 9 0 1 0 84 0$271,420

1185  Tony Stewart(i) 0 0 -730 -5 1 0 1 0 85 0$109,220

1186  A J Allmendinger(i) 0 0 -730 -5 1 1 1 0 86 0$59,325

5287  Kasey Kahne(i) 0 0 -730 -5 9 0 0 0 87 0$217,935

5588  Kevin Harvick(i) 0 0 -730 -5 6 0 0 1 88 0$156,295

1189  James Buescher(i) 0 0 -730 -5 2 0 0 0 89 0$71,650

2190  Paul Menard(i) 0 0 -730 -5 3 0 0 1 90 0$63,905

2191  Matt Crafton(i) 0 0 -730 -5 2 0 0 0 91 0$75,200

2292  Dale Earnhardt Jr.(i) 0 0 -730 -5 3 0 0 0 92 0$122,775

2293  Kurt Busch(i) 0 0 -730 -5 3 0 0 1 93 0$109,052

1094  Aric Almirola(i) 0 0 -730 -5 1 0 0 0 94 0$16,325

1095  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -730 -5 1 0 0 0 95 0$25,675

0096  Ty Dillon(i) 0 0 -730 -5 5 0 0 1 96 0$109,735

0097  Brendan Gaughan(i) 0 0 -730 -5 2 0 0 0 97 0$31,731

0098  Jimmie Johnson(i) 0 0 -730 -5 1 0 0 0 98 0$13,975

0099  Joey Coulter(i) 0 0 -730 -5 2 0 0 1 99 0$45,775

00100  Dakoda Armstrong(i) 0 0 -730 -5 3 0 0 1 100 0$54,275

00101  John Wes Townley(i) 0 0 -730 -5 2 0 0 1 101 0$31,569
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00102  Ryan Sieg(i) 0 0 -730 -5 3 0 0 0 102 0$63,941

00103  Scott Riggs(i) 0 0 -730 -5 3 0 0 1 103 0$59,590

00104  Chad 0 0 -730 -5 2 0 0 0 104 0$38,575

00105  David Starr(i) 0 0 -730 -5 1 0 0 0 105 0$27,928

00106  Michael McDowell(i) 0 0 -730 -5 4 0 0 2 106 0$69,875

00107  Bryan Silas(i) 0 0 -730 -5 3 0 0 1 107 0$52,701

00108  Danica Patrick(i) 0 0 -730 -5 2 0 0 2 109 1$56,960

00109  J J Yeley(i) 0 0 -730 -5 10 0 0 10 110 1$131,743

00110  Derek Thorn 0 0 -730 -5 0 0 0 0 111 1$0
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